


	BBBS PROGRAM
	DIRECTOR
	MAILING ADDRESS & FAX

	Gallatin County
	Neelie Burman
Neelie.burman@bbbs.org
406-587-1216
	15 S. 8th Avenue
Bozeman, MT 59715

406-585-8089

	Butte
	Janel Morgan (Board Chair)
- janel@bresnan.net
bbsbutte@in-tch.com
406-782-9644
	107 E. Granite Street
Butte, MT 59701

406-782-0441

	Flathead County
	Jesse
jesse@bbbsfc.org
406-752-0092
	137 Main
Kalispell, MT 59901

406-257-5182

	Great Falls
	Tina Cubbage
tinac@bbbs-gf.org  
406-453-5521
	18 6th Street, Ste 26B
Great Falls, MT 59401

406-761-5310

	Helena
	Colleen Brady
ckbrady@bbbs-helena.org
406-442-7479
	30 W. 6th Avenue
Helena, MT 59601

406-449-6421

	Missoula
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Danette Rector (CEO)
drector@bbbsmissoula.org
406-721-2380
	1520 S. Russell Street
Missoula, MT 59801

406-543-5082

	Park County & Sweet Grass County
	Kelly Wade
director@bbbsparkcounty.org
 406-222-1930
	105 ½ South 2nd St
Livingston, MT 59047

406-222-8148

	Billings
	Regina Griemsman 
reginag@bbbsyc.org
406-248-2229
	2123 2nd Ave North
Billings, MT 59101
406-248-2229
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